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IM.G. CABLE INDUSTRIES

Manufacturers : GI Cable Trays & All Earthing Materials

Cell : +91 96995 47310 * Email : mgcables29@gmail.com / info@mgcables.com « Website : www.mgcables.com

3/5, Ground Floor, Takwadi, Opp Yevale Tea Centre, Kalbadevi Road, Mumbai-400002. « Tel.: +91 22 4973 3629, 4913 7629

® : ®
Authorised Stockist: - POLYCAB MELrOLITE  ELECTROLITE oL

WIRES & CABLES WIRES & CABLES WIRES & CABLES WIRES & CABLES Cable Jointing Kits

Retail Price List W.E.F. 01-08-18
HOT PRESS MOULDED SMC METER BOXES
Particulars ' SMC Base & Door, Hinge, Viewing Glass, Earth Bolt, Plugged
Box Specification 1PH-Single Phase, 3PH-Three Phase, MM-Multi Meter,
Color : Off White
sr No Broduct tode Approx Inside Price of Each
Dimension (in MM) (HxWxD) (in INR)
1) GSMB - 2520 * 250 x 200 x 100 (1 PH} 960.00
2) GSMB - 2525 * 250 x 250 x 155 (1 PH) 1075.00
3) GSMB - 3525 * 350 x 250 x 150 (1 PH) 1620.00
4) GSMB - 3923 * 380 x 225 x 140 (3 PH) 2000.00
5) GSMB - 4030 * 400 x 300 x 190 (3 PH) 2650.00
6) GSMB - 5345 * 530 x 450 x 175 (3 PH) 7000.00
7) GSMB - 5628 * 505 x 240 x 150 (3 PH) 3400.00
8) GSMB - 6545 * 650 x 450 x 150 (MM) 7000.00
9) GSMB - 7450 * 700 x 480 x 210 (MM) 7000.00
10) GSMB - 10069 * 1000 x 690 x 215 (MM) 12500.00
11) GSMB - 3527 350 x 270 x 200 (1 PH) 2400.00
12) GSMB - 3750 345 x 480 x 135 (3 PH) 3275.00
13) GSMB - 4422 . 430x%215x120(3 PH) 1850.00
14) GSMB - 4537 g 450 x375x200 (3 PHj 2675.00
15) GSMB - 5728 570 x 280 x 220 (3 PH) 3000.00
16) GSMB - 6535 650 x 350 x 210 (MM) 7000.00
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SlNCE1975 ACTIVE THINKING

Customisation as per requirement with extra cost

Inquire for Trade Discount

Payment - C.0.D. Extra - GST as applicable

Price Ex-Godown

Note:We are also manufacturer of Power Panel, MCB DB, Gl Conceal Box, Floor Box, Junction Box, Telephone DB, G Cable Tray
Deals In : MICB, Switchgear, Wires, Cables etc.

Price may change by time to time without prior notice.

Manufacturer of : GI Cable Tray, Ladder Tray & Trunking Tray
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LEADING PROJECT

OFALLTYPESOF Chandan Electric Corporation
ELECTRICAL GOODS Since 1985

Office Add.

91 - 9510486600 / 902‘3895008

chandan_ele

Authorised Dealer of Sintex BAPL

89, Princess Street, 2nd Flr., Peerbhoy Building, PathakWad| Lohar Chaw! Mum-02.

Retail Price List W.E.F. 01-08-18

HOT PRESS MOULDED SMC JUNCTION BOXES

Particulars SMC base and SMC Door .
Hinged Door Door fixed with hinge on Left (L) or Right (R) Side (T) Top Hinged (*) Ex-Stock
Color : Off White
sr No Product Code Approx Inside Price of Each
Dimension (in MM) (HxWxD) (in INR)
ide Hinged Door

1 GSIB- 1414 * 140 x 140 x 95 (L) 390.00
2 GSIB - 2014 * 200 x 140 x 95 (L) 525.00 Si NTE)(
3 GSIB-2817 * 240 x 130 x 95 (L) 775.00 AGTAE THINIM 2
4 GSJB-2520 * 250x200x 100(R) 770.00
5 GSJB - 2525 * 250x250x 155 (R) 790.00
6 GSJB - 3020 * 300x200x105(R) 905.00
T GSJB - 3525 * 350x250x150(R) 1410.00
8 GSJB-3923 * 380x225x140(R) 1430.00
9 GSJB-4030 * 400 x 300 x 190 1900.00
10 GSJB - 4537 * 450 x 375 x 200 2825.00
il GSIB - 6050 * 600 x 500 x 250 (L) 4500.00
12 GSJB - 7450 * 700 x 480 x 210 (R) 5500.00
13 GSJB - 10069 * 1000 x 690 x 215 10000.00
14 GSJB - 5345 * 530 x 450x 175 5750.00
15 GSIB - 5628 505x240x150(R) 2050.00
16 GSJB - 5728 570%280x220(R) 2600.00
17 GSIB-3126 270x225x135(R) 1250.00
18 GSJB - 6535 650 x 350 x 210 4700.00
19 GSIB - 3750 345 x480x210(R) 2500.00
B) Top Hinged Door
21 GSIB-1616T 140 x 140 x 100 (T) 510.00
22 GSIB-2817T 240x 130 x 110 (T) 900.00
C) Removable LID
24 GSJB-1510R * 155 x 100 x 60 388.00
25 GSJB-1816R 185 x 165 x 60 550.00
26 GSJB-2818R 280 x 180 x 60 650.00

Manufacturer of :
GI Cable Tray, Ladder Tray & Trunking Tray

SINCE 1975

Customisation as per
requirement with extra cost




Features:

* Degree of protection -
IP40, IP54, IP65, IP67

e Impact strength - IKO7 & IKO8

* UV protected

* Made from long lasting plastic material

 Transparent doors with hinges opening

up to 180 degrees for MCB'DB’s

MCB DB WITH 6/8 SOCKETS PROVISION)

Model No.

SIL-PCS12PT
SIL-PCS12PT/RR*
SIL-PCS18PT
SIL-PCS18PT/RR*

Specifications

1 X 12 Modules with Din Rail
1 X 12 Modules with Din Rail
1 X 18 Modules with Din Rail
1 X 18 Modules with Din Rail

Protection &
Colour Shade

IP 65 with RAL7035
IP 65 with RAL7035
IP 65 with RAL7035
IP 65 with RAL7035

MRP

4500
5100
5750
6400

Model No.

SIL-CDN4PT
SIL-CDN4PT/RR*
SIL-CDNéPT
SIL-CDNéPT/RR*
SIL-CDN8PT
SIL-CDNB8PT/RR*
SIL-CDN12PT
SIL-CDN12PT/RR*
SIL-CDN18PT
SIL-CDN18PT/RR*
SIL-CDN24PT
SIL-CDN24PT/RR*
SIL-CDN36PT2F
SIL-CDN36PT2F/RR*
SIL-CDNB3éPT3F
SIL-CDN36PT3F/RR*
SIL-CDNb&4PT
SIL-CDN54PT/RR*

Specifications

1 X 4 Modules with Din Rail
1 X 4 Modules with Din Rail
1 X 6 Modules with Din Rail
1 X 6 Modules with Din Rail
1 X 8 Modules with Din Rail
1 X 8 Modules with Din Rail
1 X 12 Modules with Din Rail
1 X 12 Modules with Din Rail
1 X 18 Modules with Din Rail
1 X 18 Modules with Din Rail
2 X 12 Modules with Din Rail
2 X 12 Modules with Din Rail
2 X 18 Modules with Din Rail
2 X 18 Modules with Din Rail
3 X 12 Modules with Din Rail
3 X 12 Modules with Din Rail
3 X 18 Modules with Din Rail
3 X 18 Modules with Din Rail

Protection &
Colour Shade

IP 65 with RAL7035
IP 65 with RAL7035
IP 65 with RAL7035
IP 65 with RAL7035
IP 65 with RAL7035
IP 65 with RAL7035
IP 65 with RAL7035
IP 65 with RAL7035
IP 65 with RAL7035
IP 65 with RAL7035
IP 65 with RAL7035
IP 65 with RAL7035
IP 65 with RAL7035
IP 65 with RAL7035
IP 65 with RAL7035
IP 65 with RAL7035
IP 65 with RAL7035
IP 65 with RAL7035

OGY ( MCB DB WITH TRANSPARENT WINDOW)

MRP

1650
1850
1900
2100
2200
2400
3000
3300
3900
4200
5200
5550
6200
6550
6800
7150
9800
10200




LIGHT JUNCTION BOX

Model No. Specifications Protection & MRP
Colour Shade
SIL-EP048 With Conical Cable Gland IP 54 WITH RAL7035 250
SIL-EPO88 With Conical Cable Gland IP 54 WITH RAL7035 300
SIL-EX088 With Premoulded Cable Entry IP 54 WITH RAL7035 250
SIL-EVIT1 With Conical Cable Gland IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 400
SIL-EX111 With Premoulded Cable Entry IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 350
SIL-EL111 With Plain Sides IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 350
SIL-EV161 With Conical Cable Gland IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 650
SIL-EX161 With Premoulded Cable Entry IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 580
SIL-EL161 With Plain Sides IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 580
SIL-EV171 With Conical Cable Gland IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 750
SIL-EX171 With Premoulded Cable Entry IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 660
SIL-EL171 With Plain Sides IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 660
SIL-EVT171 Transparent Lid With IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 950
Conical Cable Gland
LIGHT JUNCTION BOX WITH SOCKETS
SIL-EXT171 Transparent Lid With IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 860
Conical Cable Gland Model No. Specifications Sockets Rating MRP
SIL-ELT171 Transparent Lid With Plain Sides | IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 | 860 A LS7 Tight Box with VA 220 27 ) st
Premoulded Cable Entry
SIL-GSV171 With Conical Cable Gland IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 1060
SIL-41045 Tight Box with Plain Sides 16A,220V,2P+E -1 NO & 3600
SIL-GSX171 With Premoulded Cable Entry IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 1060 16A,415V,3P+N+E-1 NO
SIL-GSL171 With Plain Sides IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 1060 SIL-41493 Tight Box with Plain Sides 16A,220V,2P+E-2 NOS 2850
SIL-GSVT171 Transparent Lid With IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 1150 SIL-40936 Tight Box with Plain Sides 16A,220V,2P+E — 2NOS & 5550
Conical Cable Gland 16A,415V,3P+E-1 NO
SIL-GSXT171 | Transparent Lid With IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 1060 SIL-42054 Tight Box with Plain Sides 16A,220V,2P+E - 2NOS & | 6650
Premoulded Cable Entry 16A,415V,3P+N+E-2 NOS
SIL-GSLT171 Transparent Lid With Plain Sides IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 1060 SIL-42209 Tight Box with 16A,220V.2P+E -3 NOS & | 7650
SIL-EV23] With Conical Cable Gland IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 850 Premoulded Cable Entry 16A,415V,3P+E-1 NO &
16A,415V,3P+N+E-1 NO
SIL-EX231 With Premoulded Cable Entry IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 730
SIL-40427 Tight Box with Plain Sides 16A,220V,2P+E — 4 NOS 5900
SIL-EL321 With Plain Sides IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 730
SIL-EVT231 Transparent Lid With IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 1050
Conical Cable Gland
SIL-EXT231 Transparent Lid With IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 930
Premoulded Cable Entry
SIL-ELT231 Transparent Lid With Plain Sides |  IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 930
SIL-EV322 With Conical Cable Gland IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 1250
SIL-EX322 With Premoulded Cable Entry IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 1150
SIL-EL322 With Plain Sides IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 1150
SIL-EVT322 Transparent Lid With IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 1550
Conical Cable Gland
SIL-EXT322 Transparent Lid With IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 1450
Premoulded Cable Entry
SIL-ELT322 Transparent Lid With Plain Sides | IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 1450
SIL-GSV322 With Conical Cable Gland IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 1650
SIL-GSX322 With Premoulded Cable Entry IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 1550 ORO FLUSH ( MCB DB WITH TRANSPARENT WINDOW )
SIL-GSL322 With Plain Sides IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 1550 Model No. Specifications Protection & MRP
Colour Shade
SIL-GSVT1322 Transparent Lid with IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 1850 I .
Conical Cable Gland SIL-BM8PT 1 X 8 Modules with Din Rail IP 40 WITH RAL9003 950
SIL-GSXT322 Transparent Lid with P 65-67 WITH RAL7035 1850 SIL-BM8PT/RR* 1 X 8 Modules with Din Rail IP 40 WITH RAL9003 1100
Premoulded Cable Entry SIL-BM12PT 1 X 12 Modules with Din Rail IP 40 WITH RAL9003 1200
SIL-GSLT322 Transparent Lid with Plain Sides | IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 1850 SIL-BM12PT/RR* 1 X 12 Modules with Din Rail IP 40 WITH RAL9003 1500




Degree of Protection-1P40,IP54,IP65,IP67

Impect Strngth-1K09

MRP LIST FOR IP65/66 ENCLOSURES.

Resistant to chemical and atmospheric agent,Uvs etc.

* /RR : REFERENCE WITH EARTH AND NEUTRAL BARS

DIMENSION (H X| MRP in
PRODUCT MODEL NO. NAME SPECIFICATION PROTECTION . t
W X D in mm) RS/-
NEW ECOLOGY
# SIL-CDN4PT MCB DB WITH TRANSPARENT WINDOW |1 X 4 MODULES WITH DIN RAIL IP 65 WITH RAL7035  [231 X 166 X 113 1650
SIL-CON4PT/RR*  |MCB DB WITH TRANSPARENT WINDOW |1 X 4 MODULES WITH DIN RAIL IP 65 WITH RAL7035  [231 X 166 X 113 1850
SIL-CDN6PT MCB DB WITH TRANSPARENT WINDOW |1 X 6 MODULES WITH DIN RAIL IP 65 WITH RAL7035  [231X 202X 113 1900
SIL-CON6PT/RR*  |MCB DB WITH TRANSPARENT WINDOW |1 X 6 MODULES WITH DIN RAIL IP 65 WITH RAL7035  [231X 202X 113 2100
| SIL-CDN8PT MCB DB WITH TRANSPARENT WINDOW |1 X 8 MODULES WITH DIN RAIL IP 65 WITH RAL7035  [231X 238 X 118 2200
L SIL-CON8PT/RR*  |MCB DB WITH TRANSPARENT WINDOW |1 X 8 MODULES WITH DIN RAIL IP 65 WITH RAL7035  |231X 238 X 118 2400
SIL-CDN12PT MCB DB WITH TRANSPARENT WINDOW |1 X 12 MODULES WITH DIN RAIL IP 65 WITH RAL7035 246 X 310 X 148 3000
. SIL-CDN12PT/RR* |MCB DB WITH TRANSPARENT WINDOW |1 X 12 MODULES WITH DIN RAIL IP 65 WITH RAL7035 246 X 310 X 148 3300
| SIL-CDN18PT MCB DB WITH TRANSPARENT WINDOW |1 X 18 MODULES WITH DIN RAIL  [IP 65 WITH RAL7035  [286 X 418 X 148 3900
I SIL-CDN18PT/RR* |MCB DB WITH TRANSPARENT WINDOW |1 X 18 MODULES WITH DIN RAIL  [IP 65 WITH RAL7035  |286 X 418 X 148 4200
SIL-CDN24PT MCB DB WITH TRANSPARENT WINDOW |2 X 12 MODULES WITH DIN RAIL IP 65 WITH RAL7035 436 X310 X 148 5200
' SIL-CDN24PT/RR* |[MCB DB WITH TRANSPARENT WINDOW |2 X 12 MODULES WITH DIN RAIL IP 65 WITH RAL7035 436 X310 X 148 5550
! SIL-CDN36PT2F MCB DB WITH TRANSPARENT WINDOW |2 X 18 MODULES WITH DIN RAIL IP 65 WITH RAL7035 436 X 418 X 148 6200
. SIL-CDN36PT2F/RR* [MCB DB WITH TRANSPARENT WINDOW |2 X 18 MODULES WITH DIN RAIL IP 65 WITH RAL7035 436 X 418 X 148 6550
! %  [SIL-CDN36PT3F MCB DB WITH TRANSPARENT WINDOW |3 X 12 MODULES WITH DIN RAIL  [IP 65 WITH RAL7035  [586 X 310 X 148 6800
|
SIL-CDN36PT3F/RR* |MCB DB WITH TRANSPARENT WINDOW |3 X 12 MODULES WITH DIN RAIL  [IP 65 WITH RAL7035  |586 X 310 X 148 7150
SIL-CDNS4PT MCB DB WITH TRANSPARENT WINDOW |3 X 18 MODULES WITH DIN RAIL  [IP 65 WITH RAL7035  [586 X 418 X 148 9800
SIL-CDN54PT/RR* |MCB DB WITH TRANSPARENT WINDOW |3 X 18 MODULES WITH DIN RAIL  [IP 65 WITH RAL7035  |586 X 418 X 148 10200




DIMENSION (H X| MRP in
PRODUCT MODEL NO. NAME SPECIFICATION PROTECTION . (
W X D in mm) RS/-
ORO FLUSH MOUNTED DISTRIBUTION BOXES
SIL-BM8PT MCB DB WITH TRANSPARENT WINDOW |1 X 8 MODULES WITH DIN RAIL IP 40 WITH RAL9003  [248 X 190 X 97 950
SIL-BM12PT MCB DB WITH TRANSPARENT WINDOW |1 X 12 MODULES WITH DIN RAIL IP 40 WITH RALS003 248 X 263 X 97 1200
ENCLOSURES FOR SOCKETS
SIL-PCS12PT MCB DB WITH & SOCKTES PROVISION 1X 12 MODULES WITH DIN RAIL IP 65 WITH RAL7035 436 X310 X 147 4500
SIL-PCS12PT/RR* MCB DB WITH & SOCKTES PROVISION 1X 12 MODULES WITH DIN RAIL IP 65 WITH RAL7035 436 X 310 X 147 5100
SIL-PCS18PT MCB DB WITH 8 SOCKTES PROVISION 1X 18 MODULES WITH DIN RAIL IP 65 WITH RAL7035 436 X 418 X 147 5750
SIL-PCS18PT/RR* MCB DB WITH 8 SOCKTES PROVISION 1X 18 MODULES WITH DIN RAIL IP 65 WITH RAL7035 436 X 418 X 147 6400
JUNCTION BOX

SIL-EPO48 JUNCTION BOX WITH CONICAL CABLE GLAND IP 54 WITH RAL7035 @80 X 50D 250
SIL-EPO88 JUNCTION BOX WITH CONICAL CABLE GLAND IP 54 WITH RAL7035 84 X 84 X 50 300
SIL-EX088 JUNCTION BOX WITH PREMOULDED CABLE ENTRY |IP 54 WITH RAL7035 84 X 84 X 50 250
SIL-EV111 JUNCTION BOX WITH CONICAL CABLE GLAND IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 |108 X 108 X 64 400
SIL-EX111 JUNCTION BOX WITH PREMOULDED CABLE ENTRY |IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 |108 X 108 X 64 350
SIL-EL111 JUNCTION BOX WITH PLAIN SIDES IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 |108 X 108 X 64 350
SIL-EV161 JUNCTION BOX WITH CONICAL CABLE GLAND IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 |116 X 162 X 76 650
SIL-EX161 JUNCTION BOX WITH PREMOULDED CABLE ENTRY |IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 |116 X 162 X 76 580
SIL-EL161 JUNCTION BOX WITH PLAIN SIDES IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 |116 X 162 X 76 580
SIL-EV171 JUNCTION BOX WITH CONICAL CABLE GLAND IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 [151 X 175 X 95 750
SIL-EX171 JUNCTION BOX WITH PREMOULDED CABLE ENTRY [IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 [151 X 175 X 95 660
SIL-EL171 JUNCTION BOX WITH PLAIN SIDES IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 [151 X 175 X 95 660
SIL-EV231 JUNCTION BOX WITH CONICAL CABLE GLAND IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 [180 X 241 X 95 850
SIL-EX231 JUNCTION BOX WITH PREMOULDED CABLE ENTRY [IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 |180 X 241 X 95 730
SIL-EL231 JUNCTION BOX WITH PLAIN SIDES IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 [180 X 241 X 95 730
SIL-EV322 JUNCTION BOX WITH CONICAL CABLE GLAND IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 [239 X 328 X 129 1250
SIL-EX322 JUNCTION BOX WITH PREMOULDED CABLE ENTRY [IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 (239 X 328 X 129 1150
SIL-EL322 JUNCTION BOX WITH PLAIN SIDES IP 65-67 WITH RAL7035 [239 X 328 X 129 1150
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